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Katy Clagett <katy.clagett@gmail.com>

Intersection Repair 2.0 

Lynne Zollner <lzollner@lawrenceks.org> Wed, Feb 8, 2017 at 4:36 PM
To: Mark Thiel <mthiel@lawrenceks.org>, Katy Clagett <katy.clagett@gmail.com>
Cc: Porter Arneill <parneill@lawrenceks.org>, "akellyit@gmail.com" <akellyit@gmail.com>, Charles Soules
<csoules@lawrenceks.org>, David Cronin <dcronin@lawrenceks.org>, Mark Hecker <mhecker@lawrenceks.org>

This looks like a great project!  There are no historic implicaĕons nor does it need historic review.  Good Luck!

 

 

Lynne Braddock Zollner, AICP Historic Resources Administrator lzollner@lawrenceks.org

Planning | www.lawrenceks.org/pds/

P.O. Box 708, Lawrence, KS 66044

office (785) 832­3151 | fax (785) 832­3160

 

“Your opinion counts!  Customer feedback helps us serve you be�er.  Please tell us how we’re doing by comple�ng this
short online Customer Sa�sfac�on Survey: http://lawrenceks.org/pds/survey/satisfaction. “

 

From: Mark Thiel 
Sent: Monday, February 06, 2017 3:23 PM
To: Katy Clagett
Cc: Porter Arneill; akellyit@gmail.com; Charles Soules; David Cronin; Mark Hecker; Lynne Zollner; Mark Thiel
Subject: RE: Intersection Repair 2.0

[Quoted text hidden]
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Katy Clagett <katy.clagett@gmail.com>

Intersection Repair 2.0 

Mark Hecker <mhecker@lawrenceks.org> Thu, Feb 16, 2017 at 12:34 PM
To: Katy Clagett <katy.clagett@gmail.com>, David Cronin <dcronin@lawrenceks.org>
Cc: Lynne Zollner <lzollner@lawrenceks.org>, Mark Thiel <mthiel@lawrenceks.org>, Porter Arneill
<parneill@lawrenceks.org>, "akellyit@gmail.com" <akellyit@gmail.com>, Charles Soules <csoules@lawrenceks.org>,
David Woosley <DWoosley@lawrenceks.org>, Zachary Baker <zbaker@lawrenceks.org>, Nick Voss
<nvoss@lawrenceks.org>

Katy

We have no problem with the proposed plan.

 

 
Mark A. Hecker
Assistant Director, Parks & Recreation Department

1141 Massachusetts Street, Lawrence Ks, 66044

mhecker@lawrenceks.org

Phone 785­832­3454 Fax 785­832­3459

 

From: Katy Clagett [mailto:katy.clagett@gmail.com] 
Sent: Thursday, February 16, 2017 10:25 AM
To: David Cronin
Cc: Lynne Zollner; Mark Thiel; Porter Arneill; akellyit@gmail.com; Charles Soules; Mark Hecker; David Woosley;
Zachary Baker; Nick Voss
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